221220 V.01
FEATRES
2.4 GHz transceiver
 -96 dBm sensitivity in Bluetooth® low energy
mode
 2 Mbps Bluetooth® low energy mode
 1Mbps, 2Mbps supported data rates
 -20 to +4 dBm TX power in 4 dB steps

nRF52832-QFAA 32Mhz, 512ROM/ 64RAM
nRF52832-QFAB 32MHz, 256ROM/ 32RAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
BT52832QF-AA BLE5.X module with Flash 521K/ 64K RAM
BT52832QF-AB BLE5.X module with Flash 256K/ 32K RAM
BT52832QF-AA-P BLE5.X module with Flash 512K/ 64K RAM, PIFA antenna
MODULE LAYOUT GUIDE & SIZE
BT52832QF-xx  (18.5 x 11.4 x 2.0mm) BT52832QF-AA-P (18.5 x 11.4 x 2.45mm)
PIN MAPPING & QFN48 PIN ASSIGNMENTS
* Features and specification are subject to change without notice.